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Fresh Registration Report

Institute DR. Z.H.T.T. COLLEGE - 9570409867/
Name
Annual
Sr. No. Application ID Student Name Course/Class Family
Income
PRIMARY TEACHERS
MD JAVED TRAINING(DIPLOMA
1 BR201920007631315 IQBAL ELEMENTRY 90000
EDUCATION)
RAJIYA BACHELOR OF
2 BR201920000956167 o v EDUCATION(B.ED 60000
EDUCATION)
SUNITA BACHELOR OF
3 BR201920001977671 2 iy o EDUCATION(B.ED 65000
EDUCATION)
PUSHPA PRIMARY TEACHERS
4 BR201920002509788 TRAINING(B.ED.)-2 65000
KUMARI
YEARS
BACHELOR OF
5 BR201920004556679 MD SHAHZAD EDUCATION(B.ED 90000
EDUCATION)
BUSHRA PRIMARY TEACHERS
6 BR201920002439521 TRAINING(B.ED.)-2 200000
SHAMSHER
YEARS
PRIMARY TEACHERS
7 BR201920002515930 MOHAMMAD 10 W ININGB.ED.)-2 80000
IRSHAD
YEARS
PRIMARY TEACHERS
8 BR201920004560991 ]SSIEI({}\[)}]&T TRAINING(B.ED.)-2 90000
YEARS
PRIMARY TEACHERS
9 BR201920007082713 RUKHSANA TRAINING(B.ED.)-2 90000
KHATOON
YEARS
BACHELOR OF
10 BR201920004138049 SABA PARWEEN EDUCATION(B.ED 80000
EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF
11 BR201920002184848 RAFEEULLAH EDUCATION(B.ED 120000
EDUCATION)
SHAISTA PRIMARY TEACHERS
12 BR201920007010644 TRAINING(B.ED.)-2 120000
PARVEEN VEARS

Status

Application is
marked as
defective by the
Institute
Application is
marked as
defective by the
Institute
Application is
marked as
defective by the
Institute
Application is
permanently
rejected by
Institute
Application is
marked as
defective by
District Nodal
Officer
Application is
marked as
defective by
District Nodal
Officer
Application is
marked as
defective by
District Nodal
Officer
Application is
marked as
defective by
District Nodal
Officer
Application is
marked as
defective by
District Nodal
Officer
Application is
marked as
defective by
District Nodal
Officer
Application is
permanently
rejected by
District Nodal
Officer
Application
Final Verified
by the District
Nodal Officer

11-Jan-23, 12:31 PM
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SHAISTA
BR201920000025935 PARVEEN

MD SHAMSHER
BR201920001800501 KHAN

MD SHAMSHER
BR201920007530225 KHAN

BR201920005039974 MD MOJAMMIL

RAFEYA
BR201920004078971 KULSOOM

MD MASROOR
BR201920001126269 ALAM

BR201920004849580 ASHRAF ALAM

BR201920004251706 ZEBA FARHAT

YASUBA
BR201920004265814 KHANAM

SHAMA
BR201920004352815 PARWEEN

SAADIYA
BR201920004360609 FARHIN

BR201920004614675 MD SHAHNWAZ

BR201920002046427 TAQDIS SHAMA

BR201920002244645 SAZIYA NAZ

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF

BR201920001674945 SABA PERWEEN EDUCATION(B.ED

EDUCATION)
PRIMARY TEACHERS

BR201920007340916 MD RIZWAN ALI TRAINING(B.ED.)-2

AZFARUL
BR201920007544549 ISLAM

NAZIYA
BR201920002294459 PERWEEN

BR201920003130924 NIKHAT JAHAN

YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

MASTER OF
EDUCATION(M.ED)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

120000

80000

80000

96000

120000

92000

95000

150000

95000

100000

120000

102200

90000

95000

125000

95000

98000

96000

150000

Application

Final Verified
by the District
Nodal Officer

Application

Final Verified
by the District
Nodal Officer

Application

Final Verified
by the District
Nodal Officer

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

11-Jan-23, 12:31 PM
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

AMBEYA
BR201920002487619 KHATOON

MD
BR201920003622507 REZAULLAH

NASREEN
BR201920003624013 [ o r e

HOMAIRA
BR201920003700435 TASNEEM

BR201920002718050 MD AAMIR

SANA AAJAM
BR201920006822513 KHAN

MD SHAMS
BR201920002732863 TABREZ

SAIMA
BR201920001461152 PARWEEN

BR201920004033866 ZEENAT BAHAR

BR201920006523802 NAZISH NEHAL

REHANA
BR201920004059224 PERVEEN

ZOUFESHAN
BR201920005702657 prpwr i

BR201920003964343 NEHA AFREEN

BR201920004085574 TALAT PARWIN

BR201920004133416 MD NURANI

TABINDAH
BR201920004375791 QAMAR

BR201920004405646 SADAF NAAZ

BR201920004503121 SHAMA NAZ

RAFIA
BR201920004528452 MAIMOON

BR201920004533348 SHAMA NAZ

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

MASTER OF
EDUCATION(M.ED)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

95000

95000

110000

192000

120000

80000

95000

120000

96000

95000

95000

110000

90000

60000

90000

80000

58000

80000

80000

85000

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list

You are not
selected in the
merit list
You are not
selected in the
merit list
You are not
selected in the
merit list
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment

11-Jan-23, 12:31 PM
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

TABASSUM
BR201920004186533 PREVEEN

NAZIYA
BR201920000422805 YOUSUF

RUKHSHANA
BR201920000629624 KHATOON

BR201920000762283 ARIFA KHANAM

SYED ABU
BR201920001097325 SUFYAN

SHAMA
BR201920001165515 PARWEEN

MAROOFA
BR201920001186197 NASEEM

BR201920001341643 AFTAB AZHAR

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

MASTER OF
EDUCATION(M.ED)

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
BR201920001384724 I\A/IIEHI\,}EAT{AZ EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF
BR201920001550872 %’ﬁf\gg}? EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF
BR201920001612055 MD ZIYAUDDIN EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
PRIMARY TEACHERS
BR201920001627392 ZEENAT JABEEN TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS
PRIMARY TEACHERS
BR201920001809976 ?ﬁﬁ\lﬁQUE TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS
MASTER OF
BR201920001949507 RUHI KHATOON [0 Vit o
BACHELOR OF
BR201920002011314 “AAI]?A?\/IAUSTAK EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF
BR201920002043145 TAHSEEN ARA  EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
SADIA PRIMARY TEACHERS
BR201920002082851 22008 TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS
SADIA BACHELOR OF
BR201920002105178 pooh EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
PRIMARY TEACHERS
BR201920002310580 éﬁ%ﬁ TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS
PRIMARY TEACHERS
BR201920002697214 ?fﬁ&‘%MMAD TRAINING(B.ED.)-2

YEARS

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

75000

90000

90000

90000

80000

90000

60000

85000

90000

90000

75000

90000

90000

80000

75000

80000

18456

80000

60000

80000

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment

11-Jan-23, 12:31 PM
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

&3

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

PRIMARY TEACHERS
BR201920002775509 SABA PRAWEEN TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS
BACHELOR OF
BR201920002811358 {fﬁg\f]g& EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
. PRIMARY TEACHERS
BR201920002837395 TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
ASADULLAH (A
PRIMARY TEACHERS
BR201920002840384 ng&g&gﬁ TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS
BACHELOR OF
BR201920002843264 Ei%%i%\] EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF
BR201920002853830 MD CHAND ALI EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF
BR201920002908307 SANA KAINAT ~EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF
BR201920002936755 NAJMUSSAHAR EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
MASTER OF
BR201920003066689 NUDRAT AZAD {5 UL AL
BACHELOR OF
BR201920003066764 NASREEN EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)
SAIMA PRIMARY TEACHERS
BR201920003101648 a0k TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS
ASGAR PRIMARY TEACHERS
BR201920003122565 1000 X TRAINING(B.ED.)-2

BR201920003172993 SADAF IRSHAD

MD HUSAIN
BR201920003249622 BAIG

BR201920003298672 MD ALAMGEER

BR201920003335369 MD IBRAR

BR201920003358959 NAJMUSSEHAR

SAMINA
BR201920003425878 AKRAM

SHAHIDA
BR201920003739295 ANWAR

ZOHRA
BR201920003853652 PERWEEN

YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

90000

80000

90000

80000

85000

80000

80000

90000

80000

90000

90000

48000

90000

70000

85000

90000

80000

60000

80000

60000

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment

11-Jan-23, 12:31 PM
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

BR201920003855935

BR201920003877096

BR201920003922597

BR201920006400027

BR201920006743583

BR201920006812751 MD SHAMIM

BR201920006894548 SHAHLA NIGAR

BR201920006901193

BR201920007005584 SANA ZAREEN

BR201920007013114 NIKHAT FATMA

BR201920007429281 MD MAHFOOZ

BR201920007471577

BR201920007479223

BR201920007556566

BR201920007580376

BR201920007590661

BR201920007649149 NAHID FATMA

BR201920008206370

BR201920007654481

ABDUR
RAHMAN

NEHA
RUKHSAR

SYED SHAMAN

NIGAR

NUZHAT
PERWEEN

MD

SALAHUDDIN

SANOBER
FATMA

MD ARMAN
ALAM

SHAYAMA
PRAVEEN

MD FAIZ
AKARAM

FARHAT
PARWEEN

MD ASHRAF
SHAKIL

SHAMMA
KHATOON

HAYAT AMZAD

KHAN

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(DIPLOMA
ELEMENTRY
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

MASTER OF
EDUCATION(M.ED)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

60000

90000

90000

90000

90000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

70000

80000

80000

90000

90000

82000

90000

90000

120000

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment

Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEFMS
for Payment
Application is
pending for re
validation with
State Nodal
Officer.

11-Jan-23, 12:31 PM
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111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

BR201920007481095 MD

SERAJUDDIN

ATIYA
BR201920007244439 KHATOON

HASHMINA
BR201920004230609 KHATOON

SHAHINA
BR201920001379582 PARVIN

BR201920007617371 SHAHLA NAZ

BR201920007585615 MD

NAEEMUDDIN

NUSRAT
BR201920004039839 PARWEEN

WAJDA
BR201920004416036 TABASSUM

SHAHINA
BR201920004370453 PARWEEN

NAZIYA
BR201920000225431 PRAWEEN

BR201920002173177 MD ARAJ

MD SARWARUL

BR201920000385306 ISLAM

BR201920001879848 NOOR FATMA

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(DIPLOMA
ELEMENTRY
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

MASTER OF
EDUCATION(M.ED)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(DIPLOMA
ELEMENTRY
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

110000

90000

90000

120000

80000

110000

80000

90000

90000

90000

98000

95000

90000

Application is
pending for re
validation with
State Nodal
Officer.
Application is
pending for re
validation with
State Nodal
Officer.
Application is
pending for re
validation with
State Nodal
Officer.
Application is
pending for re
validation with
State Nodal
Officer.
Application is
pending for re
validation with
State Nodal
Officer.
Application is
pending for re
validation with
State Nodal
Officer.
Application is
pending for re
validation with
State Nodal
Officer.
Application is
pending for re
validation with
State Nodal
Officer.
Application is
pending for re
validation with
State Nodal
Officer.

Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application
Under Process
for Verification
at Institute
Level

Application
Under Process
for Verification
at Institute
Level

Application
Under Process
for Verification
at Institute
Level

11-Jan-23, 12:31 PM
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124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Print

ARJUMAND
BR201920002802773 BANO

KAHKASHAN
BR201920003770020 PARWEEN

ROQUAIYA

BR201920004070463 KHATOON

BR201920004075202 FARHIN FATIMA

ASHFAQUE

BR201920007478175 SHAH

BR201920004859808 MD IFTEKHAR

BR201920003131164 MUDASSAR ALI

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

PRIMARY TEACHERS
TRAINING(B.ED.)-2
YEARS

https://nsp.gov.in/freshRegReplnst

90000

90000

90000

80000

80000

90000

90000

Application
Under Process
for Verification
at Institute
Level

Application
Under Process
for Verification
at Institute
Level
Application is
permanently
rejected by
State Nodal
Officer
Application is
permanently
rejected by
State Nodal
Officer
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PEMS
for Payment
Application
sent to PFMS
for Payment

11-Jan-23, 12:31 PM



